
ARIZONA

Ms. Melinda Cruz Aha Macav Housing Entity Executive Director melinda.cruz@fmitamhe.org (928) 346-1322

Ms. Grace Pablo Ak-Chin Indian Community Housing DepartmentDirector gpablo@ak-chin.nsn.us (520) 568-1730
Tadeo Azael De La Hoya Cocopah Indian Housing and Development Executive Director tdelahoya@cocopahcihad.org (928) 627-8863
Mr. Morris Sevada III Colorado River Residential Management CorporationExecutive Director msevada3_crrmc@hotmail.com (928) 669-9628

Mr. Derwin Cooper Gila River Department of Community Housing Director derwin.cooper.dch@gric.nsn.us (520) 562-3904
Ms. Elfina Kalemsa Hopi Tribal Housing Authority Interim ED ekalemsa@htha.org (928) 737-2800
Ms. Nadie Beauty Hualapai Housing Department Housing Director nadie.beauty@hualapai-nsn.gov (928) 769-2274
Mr. Ty Bundy Kaibab Paiute Housing Authority Director tbundy@kaibabpaiute-nsn.gov (928) 643-8306
Mr. Levon Henry Navajo Housing Authority Interim CEO lhenry@hooghan.org (928)729-6361
Mr. Richardo Vital Pascua Yaqui Housing Department Director ricardo.vital@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov (520) 879-5890
Ms. Marthalene Interpreter San Carlos Apache Housing Authority Executive Director minterpreter@scazha.org (928) 961-6020
Ms. Lukaya Williams White Mountain Apache Housing Authority Procurement/Inventory Managerlfall@wmaha.us (928) 338-4831
Ms. Sharie Benson Yavapai-Apache Nation Tribal Housing Executive Director sbenson@yan-tribe.org (928)567-4191

NEW MEXICO
Mr. Kevin Knight Isleta Pueblo Housing Authority Acting Executive DirectorKevin.Knight@isletapueblo.com (505) 869-4153
Mr. Jamie Navenma Laguna Housing Development & Management EnterpriseExecutive Director jamien@lagunahousing.org (505) 552-6430

Mr. Damien Morgan Mescalero Apache Tribe Housing Department Interim Director dmorgan@mescaleroapachetribe.com (575) 464-9235
Ms. Christine Brock Nambe Pueblo Housing Entity Interim Director christine@nphe.net (505) 455-0158
Mr. Francisco Carr Pueblo of Acoma Housing Authority Executive Director fcarr@acomahousing.org (505) 552-7528
Ms. Greta Armijo Pueblo of Jemez Housing Authority Executive Director Greta.Armijo@pojha.org (575) 834-0305
Ms. Rachael Salas Pueblo of Zia Housing Services Housing Services Mgr rachel.salas@ziapueblo.org (505) 219-5093
Ms. Lisa Manwell San Ildefonso Housing Authority Executive Director sanihousing@gmail.com (505)455-4161
Mr. Francisco Simbana Santa Clara Pueblo Housing Authority Executive Director fsimbana@scphousing.org (505) 753-6170
Ms. Lorrie Chavez Santo Domingo Tribal Housing Authority Executive Director LChavez@sdtha.org (505) 465-1003
Mr. Randy Nez Tamaya Housing Incorporated Executive Director Randy.Nez@santaana-nsn.gov (505) 771-2060
Ms. Tina Meyers Taos Pueblo Housing Interim ED tphed@taospueblo.com (575) 737-9704
Ms. Rhoda Edaakie Zuni Housing Authority Executive Director redaakie@pozha.org (505) 418-4265

WEST TEXAS

Ms. Ashley Portillo Ysleta del Sur Pueblo Department of Housing Tenant Services Mgr aportillo@ydsp-nsn.gov (915) 859-9196
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